



Rep	Référence	Désignation	Part Name	Bezeichnung	Descrizione	Qté
1	19943	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	4
2	31493	Goupille	Pin	Splint	Coppoggia	1
3	32813	Ressort	Spring	Feder	Molla	1
4	33811	Poignée	Grip	Sterzgriff	Manopola	1
5	71134	Enjoliveur à griffes	Clip	Clip	Seeger	2
6	71521	Entretoise	Spacer	Abstandhüle	Distanziale	2
7	73850	Couteau	Blade	Messer	Zappetta	48
8	73859	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	64
9	73948	Moyeu	Hub	Nabe	Mozzo	8
10	73862	Entretoise	Spacer	Abstandhüle	Distanziale	32
11	73863	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	8
12	73903	Galet	Wheel	Spannrolle	Puleggia	1
13	73907	Poulie motrice	Pulley	Teibrad	Puleggia	1
14	73908	Clavette	Key	Keil	Chiavetta	1
15	73944	Poulie réceptrice	Pulley	Teibrad	Puleggia	1
16	73955	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	8
17	73973	Bras de galet	Arm	Vorrichtung	Leva	1
18		Moteur	Engine	Motore	Motor	1
19	75015	Chassis	Carter	Carter	Soccca	1
20	75016	Palier	Bearing	Lager	Cuscinetto	3
21	75017	Arbre	Shaft	Welle	Albero	1
22	75019	Volet	Deflector	Ablenklech	Parasassi	1
23	75020	Butée	Support	Trager	Supporto	1
24	75021	Essieu	Axle	Achse	Astina	1
25	75026	Equerre	Support	Trager	Supporto	1
26	75028	Roue	Wheel	Rad	Ruota	3
27	75031	Protège pieds	Support	Trager	Supporto	2
28	75033	Berceau	Support	Trager	Supporto	1
29	75039	Fourche de roue	Fork	Radgabe	Supporto	1
30	75043	Entretoise	Spacer	Abstandhüle	Distanziale	1
31	75044	Timon	Support	Trager	Supporto	1
32	75045	Capot	Cover	Haube	Coperchio	1
33	75047	Platine	Support	Traggplatte	Supporto	1
34	75055	Courroie	Belt	Riemen	Cinghia	1
35	75056	Levier	Lever	Hebel	Leva	1
36	75057	Tringle	Bar	Stange	Barra	1
37	75058	Tringle	Bar	Stange	Barra	1
38	75059	Tringle	Bar	Stange	Barra	1
39	75060	Tringle	Bar	Stange	Barra	1
40	75061	Tringle	Bar	Stange	Barra	1
41	Z02-8-25	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	2
42	Z02-8-30	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	4
43	Z03-6-16	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	2
44	Z03-6-20	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
45	Z03-8-16	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
46	Z03-8-20	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	13
47	Z03-8-25	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
48	Z03-8-40	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	4
49	Z03-8-45	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
50	Z03-792416	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	4
51	Z03-10-20	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	7
52	Z03-10-45	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
53	003-12-50	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
54	Z03-12-90	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
55	Z03-12-100	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
56	Z08-L6U	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	5
57	Z08-L8N	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	40
58	Z08-M10N	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	13
59	Z08-Z20U	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	2
60	Z11-8	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	1
61	Z11-10	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	2
62	Z11-12	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	1
63	Z12-8AZ	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	4
64	013-5-50	Goupille	Pin	Splint	Copoggia	1
65	013-8-50	Goupille	Pin	Splint	Copoggia	1
66	024-8-10	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	2
67	Z26-8-20	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	16
68	Z26-8-70	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	16
69	Z53-6	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	5
70	Z53-8	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	59
71	Z53-10	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	13
72	Z53-12	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	2
73	75090	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	1
74	75091	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	1
75	Z10-10	Ecrou	Nut	Mutter	Dado	1
76	Z03-10-40	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
77	Z03-8-50	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
78	Z03-10-85	Vis	Screw	Schraube	Vite	1
79	012-12AZ	Rondelle	Washer	Scheibe	Rondella	1